Race Date
February 21, 2015

Overall
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Name
Kate Overby
Rhiannon ODonnell
Cara Fordenbacher
Donya Dreibelbis
Jill Cooley-Thomas
Stephanie Peters
Holly Paxton
Amy Guthrie
Davyn Dreibelbis
Dena Gaucher
Khaliah Granillo
Molly Mccarthy
Paige Thomas
Jennifer Wood
Rachael Delgado
Annika Seifart
Abby Hanus
Julianne Overby
Kris Robinson
Jessica Winberry
Courtney Nix
Anne McConnell
Michele Woodcock
Jessica Reeves
Emilee Fordenbacher
Katie Edwards
Azure Dill
Delaney Reimer
Robyn Seifart
Kelly Tanner
Eden Reeves
Leslie Simmons
Paige Santa Lucia
Audrey Frank

Samantha VanDerSnick

Tracy Melone
Ashley Whealton
Isabel Ohnsman
Divine Dill

Olive Dill

Cathy Peters
Hannah MacLeod
Wendy Herbst
Linda MacLeod
Kristen Brase
Cale Chambers
Sharon Francis
ANDREA SEARCEY
Audrey Moore

2015 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle Staff

Fletcher Middle Staff

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

108
94
37
33
16

117

115
51
32
46
50
77

159

167
27

190
55

106

128

165
93
80

170

123
38
35

187

125

189

156

120

143

134
43

162
84

163

182

188

186

116
73
60
74

14
184
141

86

14
12
17
13
38
31
10
42

9
a7
11
12
45
43
13
11
12
40
48
39
37
65
50
41
14
24

8
12
44
41
12
31
42
48
12
49
35
11
13
10
63
12
35
44
42
41
71
46
14

F
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10pen
20pen
30pen
113-13
130-39
230-39
1 0-10
1Mas
2 0-10
140-49
111-11
112-12
240-49
340-49
213-13
211-11
212-12
440-49
540-49
330-39
430-39
160-99
150-59
640-49
114-14
120-29
3 0-10
312-12
740-49
840-49
412-12
530-39
940-49
1040-49
512-12
11 40-49
630-39
311-11
313-13
4 0-10
260-99
612-12
730-39
12 40-49
1340-49
14 40-49
360-99
1540-49
214-14

Time

21:59.5
23:01.4
23:03.5
23:47.5
24:11.6
24:15.6
25:21.2
25:58.6
26:44.6
27:14.2
28:24.4
29:53.1
30:12.3
30:12.4
30:22.1
30:35.0
30:37.7
31:00.4
31:15.2
31:16.8
31:17.7
31:41.7
31:43.7
31:45.1
32:18.2
33:02.2
33:49.8
33:55.9
34:10.1
35:13.6
35:34.3
36:15.6
36:46.0
36:53.5
37:07.2
38:04.6
38:05.0
39:02.9
39:22.2
39:22.4
40:17.7
40:34.4
40:41.2
40:43.8
41:13.9
41:58.7
42:13.9
42:22.9
43:03.2

Female
Pace Time Back
7:05/M
7:25/IM 1.01.8
7:26/M 1.03.9
7:40/M 1:48.0
7:48/M 2:12.1
7:49/M 2:16.0
8:11/M 3:21.7
8:23/M 3:59.0
8:37/M 4:45.0
8:47/M 5:14.7
9:10/M 6:24.8
9:38/M 7:53.6
9:45/M 8:12.7
9:45/M 8:12.8
9:48/M 8:22.6
9:52/M 8:35.5
9:53/M 8:38.2
10:00/M 9:00.8
10:05/M 9:15.7
10:05/M 9:17.3
10:05/M 9:18.1
10:13/M 9:42.2
10:14/M 9:44.1
10:15/M 9:45.6
10:25/M 10:18.7
10:39/M 11:02.7
10:55/M 11:50.3
10:56/M 11:56.4
11:01/M 12:10.5
11:22/M 13:14.0
11:28/M 13:34.8
11:42/M 14:16.1
11:52/M 14:46.4
11:54/M 14:54.0
11:58/M 15:07.7
12:17/M 16:05.1
12:17/M 16:05.5
12:35/M 17:03.3
12:42/M 17:22.6
12:42/M 17:22.9
13:00/M 18:18.1
13:05/M 18:34.9
13:07/M 18:41.6
13:08/M 18:44.2
13:18/M 19:14.3
13:32/M 19:59.2
13:37/M 20:14.4
13:40/M 20:23.3
13:53/M 21:03.6

02/21/2015 12:55:23



Race Date
February 21, 2015

Overall

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name
Sharon Ohnsman
Marcy Moore
Trina Suki
Anita Lerch
Stephanie Manabat
Sophia Melone
Tonya Davis
Taylor Salls
Barabara Salls
Summer DiStefano
Lisa DiStefano
Mary Phillips
Destiny Sanchez
Regina Oliveri
Jennifer Carr
Teresa Mowbray
Kimberly Cade
Krystal Bishop

2015 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle Staff

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle Staff

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

98
87
152
179
174
83
24
133
132
31
30
118
195
101
198
88
13

44
40
19
57
46
12
43
19
43
11
49
50
13
29
25
59
39
39

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

16 40-49
1740-49
115-19
250-59
1840-49
712-12
1940-49
215-19
2040-49
411-11
2140-49
350-59
413-13
220-29
320-29
450-59
830-39
930-39

Time
43:15.2
43:28.2
43:36.9
43:59.7
44:43.0
45:46.9
49:53.4
50:35.2
50:35.2
51:02.7
51:50.1
53:01.0
53:46.1
55:39.4
55:43.0
55:45.2
1:05:01.0
1:05:01.3

Female
Pace Time Back
13:57/M 21:15.6
14:01/M 21:28.6
14:04/M 21:37.4
14:11/M 22:00.2
14:25/M 22:43.5
14:46/M 23:47.4
16:05/M 27:53.8
16:19/M 28:35.7
16:19/M 28:35.7
16:28/M 29:03.1
16:43/M 29:50.5
17:06/M 31:01.4
17:21/M 31:46.6
17:57/M 33:39.8
17:58/M 33:43.4
17:59/M 33:45.7
20:58/M 43:01.4
20:58/M 43:01.7

02/21/2015 12:55:23



Race Date
February 21, 2015

Overall
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Name
Jeff Wight
Shawn Williams
Bob Overby
Andrew Reimer
Noah Winberry
Austin Younger
Dave Hoock
Trent Herman
Bryan Ohnsman
Christopher Robinson
Scott Fretz
Jorge Argueta
Michael Lane
Timothy Hendricks
Riley Searcey
Owen Ohnsman
Nick Woodcock
Patrick Gibbons
Kenneth Ohnsman
Luke Asuncion
Rai Seifart
Mike Ostlund
Elijah Reeves
Reid Manabat
Jeremy Granillo
PJ Robinson
Connor Bennett

Benjamin Subercaseaux

Dylan Dreibelbis
Christian Subercaseaux
Tanner Wood

Noah Bartok
Landon Wood
Franz Lerch

Ben Snyder

Adam Fordenbacher
Cody Foxworthy
Ryan Dill

Alexander Whealton
Max Moore

Gabriel Reeves
Lukas Delgado

lan Bartok

Cole Ranson

Karl Ranson

Jeff DiStefano
Davis Manabat
Ryan Fordenbacher
Josh Fordenbacher

2015 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle Staff

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

199
164
105
124
166
172
64
61
95
127
45
2
70
58
142
97
171
a7
96
196
191
173
121
175
197
129

149

34
150
169

168
178
146

36

42
185
177
200
122

26

193
194
29
176
41
40

38
39
42
15
14
13
58
14
12
20
33
32
60
58
13
14
50
49
48
13
a7
41
14
13
34
18
12
37
12
11
13
11
11
52
43
10
13
39
33
12
14
11
12
12
42
50
10
12
40

M
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10pen
20pen
30pen
115-19
114-14
113-13
1Mas

214-14
112-12
120-29
130-39
230-39
160-99
150-59
213-13
314-14
250-59
140-49
240-49
313-13
340-49
440-49
414-14
413-13
330-39
215-19
212-12
430-39
312-12
111-11
513-13
211-11
311-11
350-59
540-49
1 0-10
613-13
530-39
630-39
412-12
514-14
411-11
512-12
612-12
640-49
450-59
2 0-10
712-12
740-49

Time

17:24.3
18:32.3
21:116
21:27.3
22:25.1
23:10.4
23:49.0
23:58.3
24:07.1
24:31.0
24:37.9
24:43.3
25:01.4
25:27.0
25:40.0
25:45.1
25:51.5
26:14.0
26:31.2
26:31.6
26:33.6
27:06.3
27:19.8
27:43.8
28:24.6
28:27.1
28:33.2
28:42.9
29:07.4
29:08.2
29:32.4
29:36.7
29:41.7
29:46.5
31:03.9
32:17.2
32:36.8
33:52.4
33:54.9
34:39.1
34:40.1
34:46.9
35:34.2
36:27.4
36:27.9
37:28.6
38:09.1
38:17.1
38:17.2

Male
Pace Time Back
5:37/M
5:59/M 1.08.0
6:50/M 3:47.3
6:55/M 4:03.0
7:14/M 5:00.8
7:28/M 5:46.1
7:41/M 6:24.7
7:44/IM 6:34.0
7:47IM 6:42.8
7:55/M 7:06.7
7:56/M 7:13.6
7:58/M 7:19.0
8:04/M 7:37.1
8:13/M 8:02.7
8:17/M 8:15.7
8:18/M 8:20.8
8:20/M 8:27.2
8:28/M 8:49.7
8:33/M 9:06.9
8:33/M 9:07.3
8:34/M 9:09.3
8:45/M 9:42.0
8:49/M 9:55.5
8:56/M 10:19.5
9:10/M 11:00.3
9:11/M 11:02.8
9:13/M 11:08.9
9:15/M 11:18.6
9:24/M 11:43.1
9:24/M 11:43.9
9:32/M 12:08.1
9:33/M 12:12.4
9:35/M 12:17.4
9:36/M 12:22.2
10:01/M 13:39.6
10:25/M 14:52.9
10:31/M 15:12.5
10:55/M 16:28.1
10:56/M 16:30.6
11:11/M 17:14.8
11:11/M 17:15.8
11:13/M 17:22.6
11:28/M 18:09.9
11:45/M 19:03.1
11:45/M 19:03.6
12:05/M 20:04.3
12:18/M 20:44.8
12:21/M 20:52.8
12:21/M 20:52.9

02/21/2015 12:55:23



Race Date
February 21, 2015

Overall

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Name
James Turner
Nathon Suki
Victor Melone
TJ Haney
Alan Mowbray
Ivan Rodriguez
Roger Henson

2015 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

160
151
85
54
89
130
59

37
13
49
13
59
13
65

M

=LKL

730-39
713-13
840-49
813-13
550-59
913-13
260-99

Time

40:41.0
43:37.1
45:47.4
45:54.2
48:51.3
49:56.6
51:245

Male

Pace Time Back
13:07/M 23:16.7
14:04/M 26:12.8
14:46/M 28:23.1
14:48/M 28:29.9
15:45/M 31:27.0
16:06/M 32:32.3
16:35/M 34:00.2

02/21/2015 12:55:23



